ENTRY #
1060
1062
1063
1064
1065
1069
1070
1072
1076
1100

T

AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

JUNIOR THOROUGHBRED PERFORMANCE UNDER SADDLE

HORSE
Prefect
Hessenfield
Emmalina
| Got Heart
My Marc Andre
Patron of the Arts
Dolce Coco
National Treasure
Cobrizo
Melby Knows Best

il

OWNER
Sophie Desforges
Megan Black
Megan DeBoer
Katelyn Bigham
lzabela Savic
Angelina Nixon
Sandra Milligan
Katelynn Jackson-Bracika
Emily Goneau
Jenn Andree

WAITLIST

The Back Stretch Dude
Society’s Kendra
Summer Harry
Oxford’s Imogen

RIDER
Sophie Desforges
Megan Black
Megan Deboer
Katelyn Bigham
lzabela Savic
Sabrina Feeny
Sandra Milligan
Kyla Davies
Emily Goneau
Katerina Papadakis

The list above represents the ACCEPTED ENTRIES FOR THE LISTED CLASS/DIVISION.
For questions please EMAIL - horse@royalfair.org
This list is accurate as of October 18, 2025, 2:00 pm.
A wait list will be maintained for each class/division until 12:00 p.m. October 31st, 2025.



mailto:horse@royalfair.org

T

AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

SENIOR THOROUGHBRED PERFORMANCE UNDER SADDLE

ENTRY # HORSE OWNER RIDER
1053 Maxmillion Katherine Oding Katherine Oding
1058 Mattangel Jenn Andree Caitlyn Sowden
1059 Wise Don Linda Hale Michelle Murdock
1061 Zenzero Alyssa Blumberg Katlyn Mazzorato
1066 Coppersmith Lisa Rodgers Lisa Rodgers
1067 SWS Lead by Example Karin Rathgeber Amy Noonan
1068 SWS Sequoia Karin Rathgeber Ciara Patey
1073 Mist Opportunity Megan Brooks Megan Brooks
1075 Sam’s Cross Chelsea McGee Chelsea McGee
1078 Steadfast Leslie Russo Cora-Lee Cardinal

WAITLIST

1. Cape Mist

The list above represents the ACCEPTED ENTRIES FOR THE LISTED CLASS/DIVISION.
For questions please EMAIL - horse@royalfair.org
This list is accurate as of October 18, 2025, 2:00 pm.

A wait list will be maintained for each class/division until 12:00 p.m. October 31st, 2025.
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