

JUNIOR THOROUGHBRED PERFORMANCE UNDER SADDLE

ENTRY#	HORSE	OWNER	RIDER
1060	Prefect	Sophie Desforges	Sophie Desforges
1062	Hessenfield	Megan Black	Megan Black
1063	Emmalina	Megan DeBoer	Megan Deboer
1064	I Got Heart	Katelyn Bigham	Katelyn Bigham
1065	My Marc Andre	Izabela Savic	Izabela Savic
1069	Patron of the Arts	Angelina Nixon	Sabrina Feeny
1070	Dolce Coco	Sandra Milligan	Sandra Milligan
1072	National Treasure	Katelynn Jackson-Bracika	Kyla Davies
1076	Cobrizo	Emily Goneau	Emily Goneau
1100	Melby Knows Best	Jenn Andree	Katerina Papadakis

WAITLIST

- 1. The Back Stretch Dude
- 2. Society's Kendra
- 3. Summer Harry
- 4. Oxford's Imogen

The list above represents the ACCEPTED ENTRIES FOR THE LISTED CLASS/DIVISION.

For questions please EMAIL – horse@royalfair.org

This list is accurate as of October 18, 2025, 2:00 pm.

A wait list will be maintained for each class/division until 12:00 p.m. October 31st, 2025.



SENIOR THOROUGHBRED PERFORMANCE UNDER SADDLE

ENTRY#	HORSE	OWNER	RIDER
1053	Maxmillion	Katherine Oding	Katherine Oding
1058	Mattangel	Jenn Andree	Caitlyn Sowden
1059	Wise Don	Linda Hale	Michelle Murdock
1061	Zenzero	Alyssa Blumberg	Katlyn Mazzorato
1066	Coppersmith	Lisa Rodgers	Lisa Rodgers
1067	SWS Lead by Example	Karin Rathgeber	Amy Noonan
1068	SWS Sequoia	Karin Rathgeber	Ciara Patey
1073	Mist Opportunity	Megan Brooks	Megan Brooks
1075	Sam's Cross	Chelsea McGee	Chelsea McGee
1078	Steadfast	Leslie Russo	Cora-Lee Cardinal

WAITLIST

1. Cape Mist

The list above represents the ACCEPTED ENTRIES FOR THE LISTED CLASS/DIVISION. For questions please EMAIL – horse@royalfair.org

This list is accurate as of October 18, 2025, 2:00 pm.

A wait list will be maintained for each class/division until 12:00 p.m. October 31st, 2025.